
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2018 Schools Results 

Score 
1st Flying unicorns 103.2 
2nd Winston Churchill 96.3 

3rd LuftWaffle 89.7 
 

Flight duration award Hypatia 7.8 seconds 
 

Other Awards 
Best use of window fittings in a launcher – Under Pressure 

Fantastic use of wood & metalwork skills in a launcher- Esher High 
Large range of novel designs – Tiffin Air Strikes 

Celebrating the return of the tie dye individual designs – Cosmic Cats 
Best use of a banner as a teaching aid – STEAMinions 

Longest flight of a team and rocket label last seen heading for Teddington – The Flying Churrosd 
Most decorated rocket – H2O 

 
Team Name Total Position 

Flying Unicorn 103.2.5 1 
Winston Churchill 96.3 2 

Luftwaffle 89.7 3 
Team Dragon 85.9 4 

Tiffin Air Strikes 80.7 5 
Under Pressure 75.6 6 

H2O  75.5 7 
Flying Churros 71.6 8 
Wally Rockets 63.7 9 

The Spanish Rocketeers 59 10 
The Cosmic Cats 56.7 11 

The High Scientists 55 12 
Hypatia 42.5 13 

Broadwater Flyers 39.8 14 
Esher Rocketeers 

My Chemical Formula 
Frappuccino Monsters 

Sacred Heart Primary School 
Thomas’ Tornadoes 
To Infinity or Zone B 
STEAMinions Flyers 

KESW Space Program 
APS Astronauts 

Esher High 1 

37.7 
26.4 
24.6 
24.4 
20.8 
16.5 
10.6 
6.5 
6.3 
4.8 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

 


