

NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2018 Schools Results Score

1st Flying unicorns 103.2 2nd Winston Churchill 96.3 3rd LuftWaffle 89.7

Flight duration award Hypatia 7.8 seconds

Other Awards

Best use of window fittings in a launcher – Under Pressure
Fantastic use of wood & metalwork skills in a launcher- Esher High
Large range of novel designs – Tiffin Air Strikes
Celebrating the return of the tie dye individual designs – Cosmic Cats
Best use of a banner as a teaching aid – STEAMinions
Longest flight of a team and rocket label last seen heading for Teddington – The Flying Churrosd
Most decorated rocket – H2O

Team Name	Total	Position
Flying Unicorn	103.2.5	1
Winston Churchill	96.3	2
Luftwaffle	89.7	3
Team Dragon	85.9	4
Tiffin Air Strikes	80.7	5
Under Pressure	75.6	6
H2O	75.5	7
Flying Churros	71.6	8
Wally Rockets	63.7	9
The Spanish Rocketeers	59	10
The Cosmic Cats	56.7	11
The High Scientists	55	12
Hypatia	42.5	13
Broadwater Flyers	39.8	14
Esher Rocketeers	37.7	15
My Chemical Formula	26.4	16
Frappuccino Monsters	24.6	17
Sacred Heart Primary School	24.4	18
Thomas' Tornadoes	20.8	19
To Infinity or Zone B	16.5	20
STEAMinions Flyers	10.6	21
KESW Space Program	6.5	22
APS Astronauts	6.3	23
Esher High 1	4.8	24